(5/0) Fxtraordinary ilems - Net Credit (Debit) (p. '94)

(5801 Prior period ilems - Nel Credil (Debil) (p. 94)

(590) Income taxes on exlraordinary and

prior period iteins - Debit (Credil) (p. 94)

(591) Provision for deferred taxes - Extraordinary

and prior period items (p. 87)

Aniount for eurrent
vear
(b)

87
639

37 813

3 111

Jll.
AUM-
34 647

110_
34 537

.'\niount for
preceding vcar

(c)

Otf setting deb.is ani
credits for currenl

year
(d)

145
407

40 783

1 666

3-
1 675
39 108

111

38 997

Total extraordinary and prior period items - Credit (Debil).

Net income Iransferred lo R'ctained Income -

Unappropriated (lines 57, 6'.')
34 537 38 997

NOTE -See page 19 for explanatory noles, wtiich are an integral part of Ihe Income Accouni (or the Year

In accordance wilh Dockel No. 34178 (Sub-No. 2), show below thc effeci of deferred laxes on prtor years nel income as reported in annual
reports to ihn Commission. Debil amounls in columns (b) and (d), and credil amounts in column (c) should be indicated by parentheses.

(Dcllars in,"" .usands)

Year Net income Provision for Adjusted

as reported deferred taxes net income

(a) (b) (c) (d)

1973 $ 38 997 $ 9 032 $ 29 965
1972 31 826 7 781 24 045 J
1971 34 071 7 946 26 125

NOTE (1) - Refer to page 18A for companies contributing ordinary income to System.

Railroad .Annual Rcpori R-

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

tft

41

'9

9

ssv; ].97̂  13A

Operating Inaome:
Railisray operating revenues
Railway operating expenses

Nst revenue from railv/ay operations
Railway tax accnials-State,county & c i t y
Railway ta.x accruals-Federal

Total railv/ay ta.>c accruals
Prs-5vision f o r deferred taxes
iUILV/AY OPERATIIIG INCOME

Rertt Income:
Hire of f r e igh t cars and highway revenue

equipment-Credit balance
Rent from locomotives